
• All Stainless Steel Construction
• 100% Helium Leak Checked
• Rated for All Fuels
• Full Vacuum Rated

• Single Wall for DEF
• Meets ISO 22241-3 standard
• Stainless Steel Type 316L 

Primary Pipe
• Available as uninsulated,

and insulated with heat trace

• Continuous double wall piping,
stainless steel T316L primary
pipe

• 30 Year Warranty
• Compatible with all current and

future fuels
• Only underground pipe to pass 2

hour fire test

OmegaFlex - Our Reputation is Stainless

®

Flexible Piping System

doubletrac.net



Size
Nominal I.D. Reel Length Description

Max Operating
Pressure (psig)

Minimun Bend
Radius (inches) Nominal

O.D
1"

1 1/2"
2”

200 ft
DEF-Trac Flexible Piping:

Uninsulated without 
heat trace

50
50
50

7
12
14

1.41
1.93
2.51

1"
1 1/2"

2”
200 ft

DEF-Trac Flexible Piping:
Insulated with 

heat trace

50
50
50

18
30
35

2.65
3.15
3.50

DEF-Trac Piping Specifications

Flex Connector 
Size

Max Allowable 
Working Pressure

Minimum Centerline
Static Bend Radius

Nominal 
O.D.

3/4" 200psi 4” 1.10”
1" 100psi 4.5” 1.42”

1 1/2” 100psi 4.5” 1.95”

2” 100psi 5” 2.58”
3” 100psi 7.5” 4.01”

DoubleTrac Flex Connector Piping Specifications

Size Part No. Description Work Pressure
(psig)

Minimun
Bend

Radius 
(inches)

Weight
(LBS/

FT)

Lengths Operating
Temperature

1" UGF-FSP-16
1" Continuous

Double Wall
Piping

125 Primary
50 Secondary 12 .75 up to 1000 ft. -40° F to 150° F

1 1/2" UGF-FSP-24
1 1/2" Continuous

Double Wall
Piping

100 Primary
50 Secondary 24 1.50 up to 1000 ft. -40° F to 150° F

2" UGF-FSP-32
2" Continuous

Double Wall
Piping

75 Primary
50 Secondary 32 2.00 up to 1000 ft. -40° F to 150° F

Product Specifications / DoubleTrac Continuous Double Wall Piping

For more information please visit us at

doubletrac.net
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Common lengths available in 12", 15", 18", 24", 30" and 36". Custom lengths made to order.
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