## OmegaFlex - Our Reputation is Stainless











- All Stainless Steel Construction
- 100% Helium Leak Checked
- Rated for All Fuels
- Full Vacuum Rated



- Continuous double wall piping, stainless steel T316L primary pipe
- 30 Year Warranty
- Compatible with all current and future fuels
- Only underground pipe to pass 2 hour fire test
- · Single Wall for DEF
- · Meets ISO 22241-3 standard
- Stainless Steel Type 316L
  Primary Pipe
- Available as uninsulated, and insulated with heat trace

## **Product Specifications / Double Trac Continuous Double Wall Piping**

Size	Part No.	Description	Work Pressure (psig)	Minimun Bend Radius (inches)	Weight (LBS/ FT)	Lengths	Operating Temperature
1"	UGF-FSP-16	1" Continuous Double Wall Piping	125 Primary 50 Secondary	12	.75	up to 1000 ft.	-40° F to 150° F
1 1/2"	UGF-FSP-24	1 1/2" Continuous Double Wall Piping	100 Primary 50 Secondary	24	1.50	up to 1000 ft.	-40° F to 150° F
2"	UGF-FSP-32	2" Continuous Double Wall Piping	75 Primary 50 Secondary	32	2.00	up to 1000 ft.	-40° F to 150° F

## **DEF-Trac Piping Specifications**

Size Nominal I.D.	Reel Length	Description	Max Operating Pressure (psig)	Minimun Bend Radius (inches)	Nominal O.D	
1"		DEF-Trac Flexible Piping:	50	7	1.41	
1 1/2"	200 ft	Uninsulated without	50	12	1.93	
2"		heat trace	50	14	2.51	
1"		DEF-Trac Flexible Piping:	50	18	2.65	
1 1/2"	200 ft	Insulated with	50	30	3.15	
2"		heat trace	50	35	3.50	

## **DoubleTrac Flex Connector Piping Specifications**

Flex Connector Size	Max Allowable Working Pressure	Minimum Centerline Static Bend Radius	Nominal O.D.
3/4"	200psi	4"	1.10"
1"	100psi	4.5"	1.42"
1 1/2"	100psi	4.5"	1.95″
2"	100psi	5"	2.58"
3"	100psi	7.5"	4.01"

Common lengths available in 12", 15", 18", 24", 30" and 36". Custom lengths made to order.





Omega Flex, Inc. 451 Creamery Way, Exton, PA 19341-2509 Tel: 1-610-524-7272 Fax: 1-610-524-6484

**Toll Free:** 1-800-355-1039 DBT-209 / REV 11/19